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PART NO.
104026-01
098249-01
104454-01
058867-10
09B867-14
104425-01
104422-03
111331-06
0959056-19
099056-26
111124-01
102980-01
101329-22
1013239-21
104472-01
089211-01
102445-M
099387-13
098271-10
104286-01
104285-01
M11084-38

100563-01
101054-01
100565-01
101137-04

DESCRIPTION

Stove Log

Nut, M5

Painted Base Assembly
Bracket, Regulator
Gas Regulator

Gas Regulator

Inlet Tube

Qutlet Burner Tube
Qutlet Burner Tube
Burner Orifice Injector
Burner Orifice Injector
Burner Retainer Spring
Burner

Control Valve

Control Valve

Bracket

Screw

Piezo Ignitar

Filot Tube

Ignitor Cable

0DS Pilot

0ODS Pilot

Screw, Hex Head (#8-18 x .38)

Warning Plate

Lighting Instructions Plate
Warning Plate Fastener
Hardware Kit

** Mot a field replaceable part.
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PARTS AVAILABLE — NOT SHOWN m——
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KEY | PART
NO. | NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 104968-01 Stove Back Panel (Black Only) 1
2 104969-01 Bottom Door (Charcoal) 1
104969-02 Bottom Door (Forest Green) 1
3 104174-03 Stove Dropped Bottom 1
4 104970-01 One Leg (Charcoal) (4 Total Per Stove) 1
104970-02 One Leg (Forest Green) (4 Total Per Stove) 1
5 104971-01 Hardware Kit 1
51 ¥ Docr Hinge Step Bolt With Shoulder (1 Per Unit) 1
5-2 & Door Catch Bolt M8 x 1.25 - 55mm Long With Two M8
Hex Nuts {1 Per Unit) 1
5-3 % Bottom Floor Bolts M6 x 1 - 25mm Long With Flat Washer
And Lock Washer (4 Per Unit) 1
5-4 & Leg Attachment Stud, Headless, Slotted,
M10x 1.5 - 40mm Long 4
7 104178-01 Back Panel Bolts M6 x 1 - 20mm Long With Flat Washer
And Lock Washer (6 Per Unit) 1
PARTS AVAILABLE — NOT SHOWN
104108-08 Touch-up Spray Paint 12 oz Can (Charcoal)
104108-05 Touch-up Spray Paint 12 oz Can (Forest Green)

* Included In Hardware Kit






